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Essentials 3"x8' Universal Sorbent

Socks (20 ct)

Features:

 |deal for when your application requires greater flexibility
and/or absorbency
¢ Socks mold around equipment and fit in hard to reach

places

o Great wicking and performance for all of your leaks, drips

and spills.

Specifications:

Brand

Product Category
Product Type
Liquids Absorbed
Color/Colour
Package Count
Product Width (in)
Product Length (ft)
Absorbency (Gal)

Packaging Type
UPC

(800) 615-8699

Essentials
Specialty Sorbents
Socks

Universal

Gray

20

3

8

415

Box
810042420830

Logistics:

Shipping Height (in)
Shipping Length (in)
Shipping Width (in)
Cube

Shipping Weight (Ib)
Layers Per Pallet
Cases Per Layer
Pallet Count

Pallet Dimensions
(in/ft)

NMFC

Safety Data Sheet

www.liquidsafety.com

22

20

24
6.1111111111111
33.2

4

4

16

40x48x93

149265-4
Yes

cs@fytertech.com
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