

Essentials 3"x8' Universal Sorbent Socks (20 ct)

Features:

- Ideal for when your application requires greater flexibility and/or absorbency
- Socks mold around equipment and fit in hard to reach places
- Great wicking and performance for all of your leaks, drips and spills.



Specifications:

Logistics:

Brand	Essentials	Shipping Height (in)	22
Product Category	Specialty Sorbents	Shipping Length (in)	20
Product Type	Socks	Shipping Width (in)	24
Liquids Absorbed	Universal	Cube	6.111111111111
Color/Colour	Gray	Shipping Weight (lb)	33.2
Package Count	20	Layers Per Pallet	4
Product Width (in)	3	Cases Per Layer	4
Product Length (ft)	8	Pallet Count	16
Absorbency (Gal)	41.5	Pallet Dimensions (in/ft)	40x48x93
Packaging Type	Box	NMFC	149265-4
UPC	810042420830	Safety Data Sheet	Yes